
ステンレス製量水器ボックス（土間埋設型） 

SB40 (1・2・3)

■寸法表（単位：mm） 

■部品構成表 
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No. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5

部品名 
蓋 
目地 
本体 
補強 
回転軸 

材質 
SUS304 
SUS304 
SUS304 
SUS430 
SUS304 
 

数量 
1 
1 
1 
4 
1

備考 
t3 ヘアーライン仕上げ 
t3×15FB  ヘアーライン仕上げ 

t1.5 
t1.5 
φ8

品番 
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●パイプ用切欠け付。 
●納期１０日間。 
●別注も承ります。 
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開き角度 
140° 
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